
OFF 14:23:48 Mr.P.J.Simmonds Nathan Hunt N
SPBook: 128

OFF 14:41:35 Miss.C.L.Bugler,Mr.J.Bugler,Mrs.A.M.Magill Patrick Curtin N
SPBook: 128

OFF 15:01:29 Mr.P.J.Simmonds Nathan Hunt N
SPBook: 123

OFF 15:19:26 Mrs.M.Richardson John Walton N
SPBook: 127

MONMORE Meeting 16
RACE RESULTS Monday, 19 January 2026
LIGHT SHOWERS Course: NORMAL
Race 1 14.23 480m Flat (A9) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

BANG ON LACIE 6 4.51 2433 1st ¾ Wide,FinishedWell 30.1 4/1 29.56
Suave Echo 4 4.53 3111 2nd ¾ EarlyPace,Mid,Led1TNearLn 33.4 15/8F 29.63
Seven Stars 1 4.59 5322 3rd 1 Rails,RanOn 25.3 4/1 29.65
Deelish Lola 3 4.71 6655 4th 1¼ SAway,Mid,Crowded3,RanOn 27.6 3/1 29.66
Road Runner Lou 5 4.50 1244 5th 3¼ QuickAway,W,Crowded3 25.4 5/1 29.82
Aero Bluebell 2 4.57 4566 6th 8 MissedBreak,Rails 26.1 8/1 30.20

Race 2 14.41 264m Flat (D4) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

RECORD SAINT 6 1-1- 1st 3¼ EarlyPace,Wide,Led1 31.1 5/2 15.92
Swift Jam 1 4-2- 2nd 3¼ EarlyPace,Rls,Crowded1 25.1 4/1 16.18
Swift Voyage 3 3-3- 3rd 4¾ Middle,Crowded1 27.3 4/1 16.31
Elderberry Tina 5 5-4- 4th 6¾ MsdBrk,MidTW,Crowded1 27.8 22/1 16.47
Stouke Salah 2 2-5- 5th 9½ QuickAway,Rls,Baulked1 33.8 11/8F 16.69
Dellser Snap 4 6-6- 6th 12½ SlowAway,Mid,Baulked1 26.4 7/1 16.92

Race 3 15.01 630m Flat (S1) 1st £255, Others £65 Total £515 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

BANG ON HOLLIE 6 12.81 2333 1st ½ EarlyPace,W,LedNearLn 27.8 7/1 38.52
Flying Calvn 3 12.65 1111 2nd ½ QuickAway,Mid,LedTNrLn 35.5 5/1 38.56
Aero Academy 5 13.01 5554 3rd ¾ SAway,W,Crowded1,FinWell 32.0 5/2 38.57
Droopys Maximus 2 12.73 3222 4th 2½ EPace,RlsTMid,Crowded1 32.6 11/8F 38.72
Champys Girl 1 13.01 4445 5th 6½ Rails,Crowded1 28.7 10/3 39.04
Vacant 4

Race 4 15.19 480m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

DOWNMEXICOWAY 5 4.55 2311 1st 5½ EarlyPace,MidTW,RanOn 32.6 9/4F 29.02
Yama Nightmare 1 4.47 1122 2nd 5½ QuickAway,Rls,Crowded2 27.4 7/1 29.46
Aero Bang Bang 2 4.55 3234 3rd 5¾ EarlyPace,Rls,Crowded2&3 26.1 7/2 29.49
Michaels Dream 6 4.62 4553 4th 6½ MissedBreak,Wide 34.2 5/1 29.55
Winterfield Baby 4 4.60 5445 5th 6¾ Middle,Crowded3 32.0 4/1 29.57
Hollywell Mave 3 5.13 6666 6th 11½ StumbledStart 28.8 3/1 29.94

 

OFF 15:38:26 Mr.A.J.Roylance Christopher Fereday N
SPBook: 128

OFF 15:57:36 Mr.M.Harvey Brian Thompson N
SPBook: 128

***BOWSER AFTER THIS RACE ***

OFF 16:16:32 Mr.J.P.Miles Patrick Curtin N
SPBook: 127

OFF 16:34:32 Mr.J.M.Walton John Walton N
SPBook: 128

OFF 16:53:38 Mr.M.W.Booth Brian Thompson N
SPBook: 127

Race 5 15.38 480m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £435 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

FREDERICO 5 4.50 1111 1st 1¾ QuickAway,MidTW,AlwaysLed 31.4 5/2 29.14
Cashen Pogacha 4 4.53 2222 2nd 1¾ EarlyPace,Mid,FcdTCk3 34.9 6/1 29.29
Swift Upgrade 3 4.65 5654 3rd 4 MissedBreak,Mid,Crowded3 32.9 7/1 29.46
Born Goddess 1 4.58 3343 4th 4¼ Rails,Crowded2&3 28.7 11/4 29.47
Puma Bully 2 4.63 4565 5th 5½ Rails,Crowded2&3 35.1 9/1 29.59
Foxy Loxy 6 4.62 6436 6th 7½ SlowAway,W,Crowded3 29.2 7/4F 29.74

Race 6 15.57 264m Flat (D4) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

SMALL HOURS 3 1-1- 1st 2¾ QuickAway,Middle,RanOn 31.0 11/10F 15.80
Elderberry Bingo 5 6-2- 2nd 2¾ SlowAway,W,Crowded1 30.8 9/2 16.03
Daleroad Roger 4 2-3- 3rd 3½ EarlyPace,W,Crowded1 34.6 7/2 16.09
Blaze Bay 1 4-4- 4th 5 Rails,Crowded1 32.0 11/1 16.21
Pennys Shadow 6 3-5- 5th 7 EarlyPace,W,Crowded1 29.4 10/3 16.36
Flyhigh Ernie 2 5-6- 6th 8¾ Rails,Crowded1 30.3 11/1 16.51

Race 7 16.16 264m Flat (D4) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

MIND ERASER 6 1-1- 1st SH QuickAway,Wide,HeldOn 30.0 5/2 15.90
Mottee Grace 4 2-2- 2nd SH EarlyPace,Wide,RanOn 27.5 1/1F 15.91
Winterfield May 3 3-3- 3rd 2¾ Middle,Crowded1 29.4 7/1 16.12
Elderberry Luna 5 4-4- 4th 4¼ MsdBreak,MidTW,Crowded1 26.6 6/1 16.25
Tommys Luna 1 5-5- 5th 4½ MsdBreak,MidTRls,Crowded1 27.2 5/1 16.26
Catunda Apollo 2 6-6- 6th 7½ SlowAway,MidTRls,Crowded1 31.0 20/1 16.50

Race 8 16.34 480m Flat (A10) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

OH NO DOUBT 5 4.56 2111 1st 3 EarlyPace,W,Led1,RanOn 28.2 5/1 29.89
Bengarth Blaise 6 4.57 5555 2nd 3 Wide,RanOnLate 31.7 10/3 30.13
Droopys Vanity 4 4.62 3442 3rd 4 MsdBrk,MidTW,Crowded1 27.4 6/4F 30.21
Winterfield Dot 2 4.64 4223 4th 5¼ Middle,CrowdedRunUp&1 30.0 10/3 30.32
Whats Up Mac 3 4.73 6666 5th 7¼ SlowAway,Mid,CrowdedRunUp 34.6 5/1 30.47
Yama Beauty 1 4.58 1334 6th 7¾ QuickAway,Rls,EveryChance 25.0 11/1 30.52

Race 9 16.53 264m Flat (D3) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

SOUTHWOOD FURY 6 2-1- 1st 3¾ EarlyPace,Wide,Led1 31.4 6/4F 15.53
Alien Dream 5 4-2- 2nd 3¾ Wide,RanOn 31.3 9/4 15.83
Dynamic Star 1 1-3- 3rd 6 QuickAway,Rls,EveryChance 31.5 9/4 16.01
Valid Signature 3 3-4- 4th 7¼ MissedBreak 32.4 6/1 16.11
Aero Ezra 2 6-5- 5th 7½ SlowAway,Mid,Crowded1 31.1 10/1 16.14
Stackemup Polly 4 5-6- 6th 10½ Wide,Crowded1 27.1 50/1 16.38



OFF 17:12:28 Mr.J.M.Walton John Walton N
SPBook: 128

OFF 17:31:27 Mr.S.G.Harvey,Mr.V.P.Koller Gary Griffiths N
SPBook: 128

OFF 17:49:34 Aero Racing Syndicate Richie Taberner N
SPBook: 127

MONMORE Meeting 16
RACE RESULTS Monday, 19 January 2026
LIGHT SHOWERS Course: NORMAL
Race 10 17.12 480m Flat (A10) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

GULF BREEZE 3 4.54 1111 1st 2¼ QuickAway,Mid,AlwaysLed 27.7 15/8F 29.49
Flyers Sally 2 4.67 6442 2nd 2¼ SlowAway,MidTRls,RanOn 28.1 7/1 29.67
Looks Alert 1 4.63 5323 3rd 3¼ Rails,EveryChance 25.0 11/4 29.75
Chilledout Chick 5 4.58 3234 4th 4 EarlyPace,W,EveryChance 29.8 10/3 29.82
Winterfield Star 4 4.62 4655 5th 6¼ MissedBreak,Middle 31.1 4/1 29.99
Whisky Insta 6 4.55 2566 6th 8 Wide,ClearRun 26.1 8/1 30.13

Race 11 17.31 480m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £400 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

SLIPPY CONOR 2 4.51 2222 1st SH EarlyPace,Mid,Led4,HeldOn 33.7 2/1F 29.43
Swift Nyah 1 4.55 1333 2nd SH QuickAway,Rails,RanOn 28.7 9/4 29.44
Elderberry Anya 3 4.66 6444 3rd 1 SAway,Mid,Crowded3,RanOn 28.7 5/1 29.51
Aero Bassett 6 4.53 3111 4th 1½ EarlyPace,W,Led¼To4 32.4 11/4 29.55
Tullymurry Otto 5 4.60 5556 5th 5½ MsdBreak,Mid,Crowded3 35.7 12/1 29.87
Vixons Mercedes 4 4.57 4665 6th 7½ Middle,Crowded3 26.4 7/1 30.04

Race 12 17.49 264m Flat (D3) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

AERO OPTIONAL 2 5-4- 1st ½ Rails,FinishedWell 32.3 7/2 15.93
Vixons Cocktail 1 1-1- 2nd ½ EPace,Rls,Led1ToNearLn 25.7 2/1 15.97
Soon See 3 2-2- 3rd ¾ QuickAway,Mid,EveryChance 26.3 11/8F 15.98
Morality 4 3-3- 4th 1 MidToWide,RanOn 32.4 6/1 15.99
Spring Dancer 6 4-5- 5th 2¾ MissedBreak 28.1 7/1 16.16
Pay On Time 5 6-6- 6th 5½ SlowAway 28.9 33/1 16.37

 


